TOP OVERALL FEMALE

Place No. C NAME City, State Age S Rank TIME
1. 173 KATRINA LEDGERWOOD 34 F 1 58:38
TOP MASTERS FEMALE
Place No. C NAME City, State Age S Rank TIME
1. 181 BARBARA COSENS 55 F 1 1:02:22
FEMALE AGE GROUP RESULTS
2011 Palouse Triathlon
FEMALE AGE GROUP: 19 & Under
Place No. C NAME City, State Age S Rank TIME
1. 27  MILLY XUN 17 F 1 1:14:29
2. 176  NICOLE JOHNSON 19 F 2 1:14:40
FEMALE AGE GROUP: 20 - 24
Place No. C NAME City, State Age S Rank TIME
1. 99  ANNA HEINK 24 F 1 1:06:05
2. 125 ALLIE LAW 24 F 2 1:08:22
3. 167 ASHLEE ESKELSEN 23 F 3 1:12:43
4. 127 MADISON MYERS 23 F 4 1:16:04
5. 92  AMANDA HENRICHS 24 F 5 1:20:56
6. 102  MELISSA STUCKEY 21 F 6 1:30:34
7. 74  ANDREA FRASURE 23 F 7 1:34:32
8. 47 KATIE POTASKY 21 F 8 1:41:55
FEMALE AGE GROUP: 25 - 29
Place No. C NAME City, State Age S Rank TIME
1. 175 ASHLEY HALL 29 F 1 1:00:26
2. 24 MICHELE BAKER 27 F 2 1:05:00
3. 75  ANGELA COMSTOCK 28 F 3 1:15:32
4. 29  EMILY BENSON 26 F 4 1:24:15
5. 30 ERIKA RADER 27 F 5 1:24:15
6. 116  JACLYN SINCLAIR 28 F 6 1:24:59
7. 95  JILL DIAMOND 29 F 7 1:28:21
8. 73  LEXIE HAMMA 29 F 8 1:28:58
9. 109 MAISIE WALTERS 28 F 9 1:29:12
10. 136  MELISSA THAYER 27 F 10 1:30:28
11. 118  ANNA ODASH 26 F 11 1:32:36
12. 134  ANDREA BARNES 27 F 12 1:34:52
13. 85 1VY WANG 29 F 13 1:37:52
FEMALE AGE GROUP: 30 - 34
Place No. C NAME City, State Age S Rank TIME
1. 178 DEIDRE ATER 33 F 2 1:09:35
2. 52 AMY ARLINT 32 F 3 1:09:58
3. 66 COLLETTE EDGE 31 F 4 1:11:00
4. 123  KATIE BOLAND 31 F 5 1:12:43
5. 122  LISA PEARSON 30 F 6 1:17:17
6. 91  SERENA CARLSON 32 F 7 1:19:31
7. 103  STACEY DUNN 30 F 8 1:21:14
8. 82  DENISE CARL 33 F 9 1:21:36
9. 160 BETHANY CALENE 31 F 10 1:24:21



10.
11.
12.

119
39
37

KIMBERLY MCKINNEY
KENITRA HAMMAC
APRIL BUVEL

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 35 - 39
Place No. C NAME

City, State

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.

150
97
57
63
59
35

113
62

107

138
25
60

110
33
44

KERRY SONDGEROTH
MARTHA CINDRIC
GENEVIEVE FEALY
JAMAICA RITCHER
L1SA BELKNAP
SHEILA HEYNS
GINA STURDY

KAY MEYER

JULIE BROWN
JENNIFER RAMIREZ
BUTCH FEALY
JULIE BOWLDEN
KASEE HILDENBRAND
JENNIFER BLEDSOE
KELLY COLLETT

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 40 - 44

Place No. C NAME City, State
1. 156 DIANA HICKE
2. 55 MICHELLE HYATT
3. 149  KATHLEEN RAGUDO
4. 131  MEGAN WILSON
5. 50 PAIGE BUEHLER
6. 65 NANCY YORINKS
7. 78 AMY BUMPUS
8. 40 MARCIE DIAZ
9. 135 NATALIE URBIHA
10. 38 CARRIE GIOVANNINI
11. 71 JUuLl OSMUN
12. 45 CYNTHIA STANLEY

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 45 - 49
Place No. C NAME

City, State

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.

124
81
128
77
84
140

THERESA CARTER
ROBIN WOODS
SUZZANNA NOFSINGER
TRACY LAWSON

HEIDI STEWART
CHRISTINA THORNTON

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 50 - 54
Place No. C NAME

City, State

1.
2.

53
108
126

80
105

31
114

90

76

RYAN LAW
ANDREA MILLER
MARIA CORCORAN
JOICE CARY
LOREE DARK

DEBORAH MAURO-BENDER

PENNY THURMAN
DENISE FAERBER
JANE KINYOUN-WESTON

34
31
30

Age
47
46
45
47
46
45

Age
53
50
53
53
53
50
51
51
51
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1:
1:
1:
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1:
1:
1:
1:
1:

19:00
21:14
21:46
22:59
23:16
23:21
29:13
33:25
35:06

TIME
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FEMALE AGE GROUP: 55 - 59

Place No. C NAME City, State
1. 23 LINDA MCLEAN
2. 179 DEBORAH BELL
3. 143 LORI CLARK
4. 144 DEBBIE HULBERT

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 60 - 64
Place No. C NAME

City, State

1.

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 65

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 70

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 75

132

RHONDA JARED

69

74

79

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 80 & Over

** NONE **

*% NONE **

TIME

1:06:44
1:11:39
1:11:40
1:16:02

TIME

1:22:13



